Race Date
February 06, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Henry Dambanemuya

James Bradshaw
Derrick Rosser
Chad Prillwitz
Chris McCarty
Andrea Hutchins
Nick Jantz
Michael Fye

Jeff Yeager
Stacie Gallagher
Douglas Babcock
Michael O'Hearn
Bruce Brantley
Richard Belisle
Nathaniel Green
Joseph Leahy
David Rees
Dennis Tuckowski
Dana Varner
Tara Sabo

Will Fiesbeck
Silas Lorenz
Jordan Uhl

luke lori

Craig Miller

Karl Kroening
Danielle Baldwin
Stephanie Welch
Mitzi Tompkins
Darren Conner
Bridget Lorenz
Nancy Belisle
Laura Malcolm
Michael Teske
Alan Hopper
Bradley Brunner
Alisa Denny
Susan Cleveland
Lindsay Fiesbeck
Robert Phillips
Jennifer Terry
Kyle Sztykiel
Chelsea Eble
Tara Sztykiel
Heather Morin
Jason Black
Christina Morris
Kent Vaughn
Sara Bard

Dan Burkhard
Dennis Zebell
Dawn Avery
Cindy Rose
Michael Anthony
Samantha Barnett
Maria Chavez
Tom Francis

CAROLINA SERRANO

Tim Elkins
Shannon Purcell
Michele LeClercq
Justin Schultz
Sarah Mcllrath

Mary Catherine Levri

Dave Kasonovich
Wendy Canavan
Heidi Heald

City
South Bend IN
Saint Joseph Ml

Saint Joseph Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Niles Ml

South Bend IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joesph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Elkhart IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml

SAINT JOSEPH MI
St Joseph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Niles Ml

Niles Ml

Saint Jospeh Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint JOseph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Berrien Center Ml

Paw Paw MI
Lawton Ml
Mishawaka IN
SOUTH BEND IN
Niles Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Niles MI

Grant Park IL
Berrien Springs Ml
Mishawaka IN
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Ice Fest 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1677
1668
1811
1641
9996
9992
1804
1440
1796
1810
1656
1750
9938
1663
1702
1722
1763
1093
1786
1769
1693
1729
9995
1730
1740
1721
1657
1792
1433
1673
1727
1664
1732
1782
1441
9993
9937
1672
1694
1757
1095

926
1686

942
1743

920
1744
1787
1660
9977
1800
1655
1766
1447
1661
1671
1696
1776
1690
1760
1723
1773
1736
1724
1097
1802

985

25
29
34
39
35
39
26
69
41
36
a7
55
58
54
12
54
13
35
35
35
11
10
25
37
53
48
15
27
61
44
36
53
28
50
54
35
26
41
38
53
45
29
28
30
27
31
35
51
53
48
58
54
62
33
27
27
56
32
51
27
48
27
25
32
63
55
54
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Top Fin
25-29
30-34
35-39
35-39
Top Fin
25-29
65-69
40-44
35-39
45-49
55-59
55-59
50-54
11-14
50-54
11-14
35-39
35-39
35-39
11-14
1-10
25-29
35-39
50-54
45-49
15-19
25-29
60-64
40-44
35-39
50-54
25-29
50-54
50-54
35-39
25-29
40-44
35-39
50-54
45-49
25-29
25-29
30-34
25-29
30-34
35-39
50-54
50-54
45-49
55-59
50-54
60-64
30-34
25-29
25-29
55-59
30-34
50-54
25-29
45-49
25-29
25-29
30-34
60-64
55-59
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:06.2 18:07.7
18:11.5 18:12.4
19:58.0 19:59.9
19:58.5 20:00.8
20:19.3 20:20.5
20:44.2 20:49.3
21:05.7 21:08.4
21:14.5 21:18.8
21:18.6 21:21.3
21:26.5 21:29.4
21:26.7 21:28.5
21:35.9 21:38.4
21:38.0 21:39.9
22:05.0 22:09.3
22:25.0 22:32.2
22:34.0 22:39.0
22:42.3 22:46.2
22:43.6 22:47.7
22:50.7 22:59.4
22:52.3 22:55.5
22:52.5 23:03.7
22:55.5 23:07.8
22:59.3 23:06.8
23:00.3 23:10.9
23:20.5 23:24.2
23:32.8 23:45.7
23:37.3 24:11.0
23:46.7 23:47.5
23:50.3 23:52.5
23:56.1 24:06.7
23:57.9 24:09.8
23:59.8 24:03.5
24:07.6 24:13.5
24:08.4 24:13.7
24:15.9 24:25.3
24:38.9 24:44.2
24:49.7 25:06.1
25:30.0 25:30.0
25:43.0 25:55.2
25:56.2 26:07.7
25:59.0 26:14.7
25:59.9 25:59.9
26:03.0 26:11.2
26:09.6 26:13.4
26:09.9 26:15.6
26:16.1 26:35.7
26:18.8 26:24.4
26:21.5 26:21.5
26:23.5 26:35.4
26:24.1 26:34.5
26:35.7 27:00.6
26:36.4 26:40.9
26:40.2 26:46.7
26:54.7 27:00.4
27:05.3 27:22.5
27:09.0 27:25.8
27:31.6 27:41.6
27:44.9 27:53.2
27:51.1 28:09.5
27:52.0 28:04.4
28:04.8 28:12.5
28:06.7 28:22.3
28:36.5 28:51.8
28:40.1 28:52.1
28:41.2 28:56.6
28:42.5 28:58.2
28:46.7 28:58.6
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Race Date
February 06, 2016

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Kim Mihalik
Rob Dillavou
Abigail Gorbett
Heather Hulse
ashley schlipp
Jeff Terry

Dana Gorbett
Barbie Pecoraro
Amber Lape
Austin Race
Souad Anaam
Bridget Aubin
Michele Ashton
Edward Hayes
Eric Diamond
Jodi Peppers
Rachel Wright
Julie Martin
Lori Rimpel
Aimee Williams
David Rawson
Tami Gaishin
Lauren Nelson
Amy Ellspermann
Allison Turner
Kristen Jones
Rodney Segety
Theresa Pipher
Jennifer Piller
Jennifer Cowan
John Kocsis
Orrin Lorenz
Emmet Lorenz
Nolan O'Brien
michelle sawicki
Allison Tober
Mark Searfoss
Chris Wipper
Kris Stakley
Rachel Eaton
Karen Hawley
Nicole Heslip
Mary Malesky
Sarah Long
Sheila Waldrop
Shelley Polotto
Holly McCune
LeAnne Holtz
Racheal Brock
Kate Sherman
Lisa Altman
Charlie Gaishin
Rudy Gaishin
Amanda Tober
Wendy You
Amy Nelson
cynthia schlipp
Bernie Dahl
Cathie Waggoner
Denise Zimmerman
Becky Walter
Christopher Aubin
Katie Bass

Kati Spinks
Christina Henry
Debbie Hess
Cathy Knauf

City
Berrien Springs Ml
Niles Ml

Buchanan Ml
st joseph Ml

Saint Joseph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Evergreen Park IL

Granger IN
South Bend IN
Benton harbor Ml
Saint Joseph Ml

Stevensville Ml
Stevensville Ml
Dowagiac Ml

Stevensville Ml

Benton Harbor Ml
Niles Ml

Niles Ml

Berrien Springs Ml
Saint joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Decatur MI

Saint Joesph Ml
Saint Joesph Ml
Buchanan Ml
stevensville Ml
Watervliet Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
St Joseph MI

Stevensville Ml

Stevensville Ml

Saint Joseph Ml

South Bend IN

Saint Joseph Ml
Stevensville
Stevensville Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Stevensville Ml
st joseph Ml

Niles Ml

Granger IN
Berrien Springs Ml
Evergreen Park IL
Berrien Springs Ml
Coloma Ml
Mishawaka IN
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Ice Fest 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1739
1681
9990
1712
1772
1094
9991
1754
9935
1803
1650
1653

959
1708
1680
1756
1795
1648
1765
1793
1762
1698
1099
1096
1785
1715
1775
1759
1758
1674
1719
1726
1728
1749
1770
1783
1774
1794
1808
1684
9989
1710
1806
1529
1790
9940
1734

984
9978
1809
1649
1699
1697
1784
1797
1746
1771
9934
1789
1801
1791
1652
1662
1780
1709
9936

880

40
51
18
31
12
45
48
30
21
30
43
35
40
49
57
33
27
26
54
35
55
41
30
30
36
34
51
61
36
37
53
36

8
24
41
29
62
33
55
26
24
27
55
19
57
44
38
45
31

9
41
12
44
23
13
49
48
66
40
47
51
33
26
30
45
59
62
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40-44
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15-19
30-34
11-14
45-49
45-49
30-34
20-24
30-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
55-59
30-34
25-29
25-29
50-54
35-39
55-59
40-44
30-34
30-34
35-39
30-34
50-54
60-64
35-39
35-39
50-54
35-39
1-10
20-24
40-44
25-29
60-64
30-34
55-59
25-29
20-24
25-29
55-59
15-19
55-59
40-44
35-39
45-49
30-34
1-10
40-44
11-14
40-44
20-24
11-14
45-49
45-49
65-69
40-44
45-49
50-54
30-34
25-29
30-34
45-49
55-59
60-64

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
28:48.8 29:13.2
28:48.9 28:57.1
28:56.0 29:02.9
28:57.4 29:17.7
28:58.7 29:14.1
29:01.5 29:15.1
29:03.1 29:09.4
29:08.5 29:30.7
29:11.4 29:21.2
29:15.2 29:38.8
29:16.8 29:24.6
29:20.0 29:26.5
29:22.1 29:34.3
29:28.8 29:37.5
29:40.8 30:00.4
29:47.8 30:06.7
29:59.6 30:15.7
30:00.8 30:15.7
30:02.4 30:14.3
30:06.4 30:12.1
30:09.0 30:22.0
30:13.1 30:13.1
30:13.3 30:17.2
30:13.4 30:17.1
30:20.0 30:27.1
30:20.3 30:27.5
30:25.7 30:46.4
30:27.3 30:34.4
30:55.5 31:18.3
31:18.5 31:29.4
31:19.8 31:36.5
31:27.6 31:40.1
31:28.2 31:40.5
31:31.2 31:47.4
31:36.2 31:50.3
31:36.6 31:44.5
31:40.7 32:05.6
32:03.3 32:25.1
32:07.3 32:33.5
32:08.5 32:17.7
32:40.8 32:52.2
32:50.6 32:59.4
33:04.1 33:23.7
33:15.7 33:38.1
33:39.3 34:05.2
33:54.8 34:15.4
33:59.2 34:18.4
34:13.4 34:29.4
34:15.3 34:38.7
35:00.3 35:27.2
35:01.9 35:28.4
35:08.1 35:12.6
35:08.4 35:13.8
35:29.8 35:36.1
35:42.4 35:55.6
36:00.9 36:20.1
36:04.1 36:19.7
36:18.5 36:38.5
36:23.8 36:38.7
36:36.4 36:55.2
36:48.8 37:13.2
36:53.6 37:00.2
37:02.0 37:31.2
37:58.0 38:24.5
37:59.2 38:27.9
38:09.9 38:21.4
38:10.0 38:21.4

Pace

9:17/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:58/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
10:44/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
10:58/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:48/M
11:52/M
11:54/M
11:57/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:19/M
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Race Date
February 06, 2016

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Terry O'Brien
Sara Kotanko
Emmily Covert
Chad Culver
Katie Boyer
Craig Wiker
Lori Culver
Diane Janowiak

Cassie Jastrzembski

Kim Lintz

Michelle McHolland
Kristie Conrad
Linda Barker

Mina Gardner
Carol Moody
Debra Kline

Ronald Rathgeb

Tracey Wreggelsworth

Greg Pearman
Jim Hawley
Patrick Moody
Karen Hinckley
sheri bower
Jennifer Pedersen
Ryan Everett
Valerie Newman
Nicole DeRosia
MATT DEROSIA
Sally Dupuie
Donna Munchow
Lynda Bredeweg
Jenna Everett
Mark Eddy
Sherry Eddy
Sherri Eichler
Kelly Anderson
Rose Long

Julie Rice

Linda Klein

Jeff Rice

Flori Mejeur
Melissa Case
Sara Flowers
Mark Graham
Michelle Anderson
Anna Doms
Steve Mejeur
Kent Rottman
Larry Klein
Elizabeth Rottman
Christopher Eaton
Heidi Baldwin
Kim Macerata
Shaya Johnson
Kraig palmer

City
Buchanan Ml
Berrien Center Ml

Berrien Springs Ml
Stevensville Ml

Berrien Springs Ml
Niles Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
South bend IN
South Bend IN

Stevensville Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Niles Ml
Bridgman Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
South Bend IN
baroda Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Eau Claire Ml

st joseph Ml

st joseph Ml
Watervliet Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
St Joseph Ml

Eau Claire Ml
Grandville Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
St Joseph Ml
Stevensville Ml
New Carlisle IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Wyoming Ml
Grandville Ml
Wyoming Ml
New Carlisle IN
Saint joseph Ml
Berrien Springs

stevensville Mi
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Ice Fest 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1748
1720
9939
1675
1667
1098
1676
1713
1714
1725
1735
9994
5001
1700
1741
1718
1761
9943
9942
9986
1742
1711
1666
1755
1691
1747
1678
1679
1683
1745
1669
1692
1687
1688
1689
9997
1528
1764
1717
1805
1738
1670
1695
1701
1651
1682
1737
1767
1716
1768
1685
1658
1731
9979
1751

53
22
15
43
36
47
46
50
34
47
46
37
59
62
59
54
51
28
32
59
65
53
46
22
22
54
30
35
53
58
a7
52
45
43
48
54
54
57
63
47
58
36
37
49
49
36
60
60
64
60
36
36
39
42
37
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12
4
4
4

13
6
9
7

12

10

11

14
5
5
6
8

13

16
7
8
3

9
12
5
2
10
13
7
11
7
13
12
7
10
14
13
14
8
6
8
9
15
16
9
15
17

50-54
20-24
15-19
40-44
35-39
45-49
45-49
50-54
30-34
45-49
45-49
35-39
55-59
60-64
55-59
50-54
50-54
25-29
30-34
55-59
65-69
50-54
45-49
20-24
20-24
50-54
30-34
35-39
50-54
55-59
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
60-64
45-49
55-59
35-39
35-39
45-49
45-49
35-39
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
39:14.3 39:29.7
39:32.6 39:59.9
39:57.7 40:19.4
40:02.8 40:17.2
40:15.3 40:35.7
40:21.2 40:46.5
40:28.5 40:43.4
40:42.0 41:00.7
40:44.9 41:12.1
40:58.9 41:31.3
40:59.3 41:31.5
41:00.4 41:32.9
42:12.6 42:44.5
42:14.5 42:44.7
43:02.5 43:20.7
43:09.5 43:30.7
43:18.4 43:46.3
43:24.2 43:49.1
43:26.0 43:49.9
43:34.1 44:02.3
44:23.0 44:40.5
44:59.3 45:33.5
45:18.7 45:41.9
45:53.0 46:28.4
45:53.4 46:28.4
46:02.3 46:29.8
46:57.2 46:57.2
46:57.4 46:57.4
46:59.6 47:28.1
47:16.3 47:46.3
47:52.8 48:31.7
47:56.6 48:34.9
48:06.1 48:29.3
48:07.4 48:29.1
48:18.6 48:42.3
51:32.7 52:08.8
51:33.2 52:09.7
53:54.4 54:25.6
53:55.8 54:33.5
53:55.9 54:25.4
53:56.6 54:33.7
54:29.8 55:02.8
54:29.9 55:02.9
54:45.1 55:22.5
55:14.2 55:47.1
55:17.6 55:49.1
55:27.3 56:08.2
55:27.5 56:07.8
55:27.7 56:08.1
55:31.8 56:10.6
55:47.8 55:47.8
56:27.5 57:01.1
56:28.8 57:02.3
56:29.5 57:04.4
57:17.2 57:41.5

Pace

12:39/M
12:45/M
12:53/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:03/M
13:08/M
13:08/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:53/M
13:55/M
13:58/M
14:00/M
14:01/M
14:03/M
14:19/M
14:31/M
14:37/M
14:48/M
14:48/M
14:51/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:15/M
15:26/M
15:28/M
15:31/M
15:31/M
15:35/M
16:37/M
16:38/M
17:23/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:40/M
17:49/M
17:50/M
17:53/M
17:53/M
17:53/M
17:55/M
18:00/M
18:13/M
18:13/M
18:13/M
18:29/M

02/08/2016 11:44:22 AM



